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Tahbilk Coueslant NV Sparkling
Nagambie, Australia

Bandini Prosecco NV
Italy

De Bortoli Prosecco
King Valley, Australia

Storm Bay Cuvee NV
Tasmania, Australia

Veuve Cliquot Brut
France

Glass Bottle

$13 $60

$60

$12 $50

$75

$160

Bancroft Bridge Brut
Riverina, Australia

$9 $25
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Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

The Pawn El Desperado Savignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Foxeys Hangout Pinot Grigio
Mornington Peninsula, Australia

Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio
King Valley, Australia

Petal & Stem Pinot Gris
Marlborough, New Zealand

Rockbare Riesling
Clare Valley, Australia

Tar & Roses Riesling
Strathbogie, Australia

Yering Station Elevations Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Australia

Xanadu Crica 77 Chardonnay
Margaret River, Australia

Scotchmans Hill Chardonnay
Victoria, Australia

Glass

$11

Bottle

$50

$55

$70

$13 $65

$50

$60

$65

$12 $55

$60

$75

$11

$13

Rameau D’or Petit Amour Rose
France

Vinoque Rosata
Yarra Valley,  Australia

Wild Gully Heavenly Moscato
KingValley, Australia

$13 $60

$12 $65

$12 $55

$16

Bancroft Bridge Sauvignon Blanc
Riverina, Australia

$9 $25

Bancroft Bridge Chardonnay
Riverina, Australia

$9 $25
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Bruno Shiraz
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Tar & Roses Heathcote Shiraz
Heathcote, Victoria

D’Arenberg Stump Jump Shiraz
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Yering Elevations Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Perihelion Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Regional Reserve Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Angus The Bull Cabernet Sauvignon
Heathcote, Victoria

The Estate Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Pertaringa Stage Left Merlot
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Glass

$12

Bottle

$55

$60

$55

$12 $55

$60

$55

$50

$13

$65

$60

$11

$12

Scotchmans Hill Shiraz
Victoria, Australia

$75

Scotchmans Hill Pinot Noir
Victoria, Australia

$75$16

Bancroft Bridge Cabernet Merlot
Riverina, Australia

$9 $25

Bancroft Bridge Shiraz Cabernet
Riverina, Australia

$9 $25
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Schooner

$12

Pint

$14
Tap
Furphy Lager
Victoria

Little Creatues Pale Ale
Western Australia

Kirin Ichiban
Japan

Furphy Ale
Victoria

Byron Bay Lager
New South Wales

Peroni
Italy

Carlton Draught
Tasmania

Kirin Ichiban
Japan

Heineken
Holland

Corona
Mexico

James Boags Premium
Tasmania

James Squire Ginger Beer
New South Wales

Bottle
Furphy Crisp Lager
Victoria

James Squire One Fifty Lashes
New South Wales

White Rabbit Dark Ale
Victoria

Low / No Alcohol
Heneken Zero
Holland

Heineken 3 (Mid Strength)
Holland

James Boags Light
Tasmania

Cider
Napoleon Apple
Victoria

Napoleon Pear
Victoria

$13 $15

$14 $16

Bottle

$9

$9

$9

$8

$8

$9

Bottle

$9

$9

$10

$9

$9

$10

$10

$10

$12

$10

$11
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Price

$10

Whisky & Scotch
Canadian Club

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

Glenmorangie 10 yo

Laphroaig

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal

Glenlivet

Jameson

Starward Two Fold

Nikka Whisky Coffey Malt

Johnnie Walker Blue

The Irishman

Vodka
Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose
Belvedere

$10

$14

$14

$16

$11

$13

$14

$10

$14

$13

$14

$13

$12

$14

$38

$19

$19

Grainshaker $13

$14

$15
$10

Price

$11

$13

$10

PriceRum
Bundaberg
Appleton Estate 8 yo
Bacardi
Captain Morgan’s
Kraken Black Spiced
Sailor Jerry
Malibu
Iridium Dark Rum

$10
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Price

$10

Gin
Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Tanqueray

Tiny Bear Doctor

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

The Botanist Islay Dry Gin

Remy Martin

Hennessy VSOP

Four Pillars Navy Strength

Hennessy VS

Port
Penfolds Club
Penfolds Grandfather
Galway Pipe

$12

$14

$16

$21

$15

$13

$19

$15

$16

$20

$14

$17

$12

$14
$10

Price

$14

$11

$10

PriceBourbon
Jim Beam
Wild Turkey
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels

$14

Price

$10

Cognac
St Remy

Hennessy XO $30

Courvoisier $17

Four Pillars Rare Dry $14
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Price

$10

Liqueur
Southern Comfort
Bailey’s
Frangelico

Drambuie
Midori
Ouzo
Grand Marnier
Mozart Strawberry

Aeperol
Chambord

Kahlua

Pernod Absinthe

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$13

$12

$13

Peach Schnapps

Campari
$13Pimms
$12Cointreau

Sambuca
Sour Monkey
Passoa
Paraiso
Jagermeister
Disaronno Amaretto
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur

Pisco Barsol Acholado
Triple Sec
Limoncello

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$10

$12

$12

Pavan Liqueur $12
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Price

$14

Vermouth
Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Corazon
Jose Cuervo Gold

Patron Anejo

$14

$14

$13

$12

$18

Price

$12

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver

Patron Silver $16
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Price

$22
Classics
Negroni
Gin, Vrmouth & Campari

Old Fashioned
Bourbon & Bitter

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau & Lime

Pimm’s Cup
Pimm’s & Lemonade

Mojito
Rum, Lime & Mint

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry

Manhattan
Whiskey, Vermouth & Angostura

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Cointreau & Coke

Martni
Vodka & Dry Vermouth

Expresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua & Coffee

Novotel
Maple Chai Dream
Rum, Kahlua, Cream, Maple & Chai

Toasted Marshmallow Vodka Martini
Marchmallow Vodka, Chocolate Liqueur, 
Raspberry Liqueur & Bailey’s

Spicy Margarita
Blanco Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Agave  Lime 
& Chili

Mango Brulee
Rum, Pavan Liqueur, Maple Syrup & Mango 

Indian Paintbrush
Vodka, Grapefruit , Rosemary , Lime 
& Peychaud’s Bitters

$18

$20

$20

$18

$18

Price

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

$20

$20

$24

$20

Cotton Candy Swirl
Cotton Candy Vodka, St Germain & Cranberry 

$22

Chill Out Rose
Vodka, Lemon, Peach & Vanilla

$22

Pina Colada
Rum, Coconut & Pineapple

$19
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Price

$15

Mocktails
Citrus Sunset
Orange, Pineapple, Ginger Ale & Bitter

Virgin Colada
Pineapple & Coconut

Propaganda
Cranberry, Apple, Lime & Lemonade

Pink Ginger Bliss

Coconut & Banana Craze
Coconut Milk, Banana, Lime, Maple, 

Watermelon Berry Crush

Virgin Mojito
Lime, Mint, Sugar & Soda Water

Soft Drinks, Juices & Water
Coke, Sprite, Coke Zero

Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry Juice

LLB

Iced Tea

Ginger Beer

$15

$15

$15

$16

$16

Price

$4.50

$6

$6

$8

$5

$16

Still Water 330ml / 500ml $3 / $4.50

Sparkling Water 330ml / 750ml $6 / $8

Red Bull $6



Mug

$6

Hot
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Long Black
Long Macchiato

Flat White

Cold
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

Earl Gray
Chamomile

$6

$6

$6

$8

$8

$8

$5

$5

Peppermint $5

Lemongrass & Ginger $5

Cup

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

Mocha
Piccolo
Short Macchiato

Affogato

$6$5

$13

$5

$5

Cup

English Breakfast $5

Cup

Milk (Almond, Soy, Oat, Lactose Free) $0.50

Price

Syrup (Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla)
Extra Shot Coffee $1

$0.50

Chai Latte $5

Double Espresso $5


